1 2 3
C
B
A
1 2 3
4 5
C

±1°
±0.5°
ORDER INFORMATION
LPCB127ATG  X-4.7-2×XX-RI MF127GS1GX-2XX-IR
1.27*1.27mm Female Header H:3.4 W:3.0
SMT Type Dual Row ,Reel+Metal CAP
 0.45*0.15±0.05
0.4+1.27*No.of Positions±0.3
1.27*(No.of Contacts/2-1)±0.2
1.
27
3.
40
4.7
3.
6
1 3
42
Metal CAP
4.0
4.20
2.00.0 3.00
1.270
P.C.B Layout
0.765.
7
1.27
1.
88
LPCB 127   A   T   G   X     -   4.7 -   2xXX -  R I
Pitch:1.27mm
Material
N: NYLON 6T
Contactn Plating
T  : Tin
G  : Gold Flash
Insulation
Height: 3.4mm
T: SMT SMT Expand Size:4.7mm
No.Of Contact
Dual Row: 2x02~2x40
C: LCP
Width: 3.0mm
G2 : All Gold 2u"
G3 : All Gold 3u"
Other
R:Reel Packing
I:Metal Cap
Specifications
Current Rating          :1 Amp